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IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENT

2013
The closing time is 15:00 sharp on the following days:

GOVERNMENT NOTICES, GENERAL NOTICES,

REGULATION NOTICES AND PROCLAMATIONS

Closing times PRIOR TO PUBLIC HOLIDAYS for

The copy for a SEPARATE Govern-
ment Gazette must be handed in not
later than three calendar weeks before

date of publication

Late notices will be published in the subsequent
issue, if under special circumstances, a late

notice is accepted, a double tariff will be
charged

21 December, Friday, for the issue of Friday 4 January 2013
14 March, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 22 March 2013
20 March, Wednesday, for the issue of Thursday 28 March 2013
27 March, Wednesday, for the issue of Friday 5 April 2013
25 April, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 3 May 2013
13 June, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 21 June 2013
1 August, Thursday, for the issue of Thursday 8 August 2013
8 August, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 16 August 2013
19 September, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 27 September 2013
12 December, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 20 December 2013
17 December, Tuesday, for the issue of Friday 27 December 2013
20 December, Friday, for the issue of Friday 3 January 2014

▼
▼

▼
▼

▼
▼

▼
▼

▼
▼

▼
▼

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The Government Printing Works will not be held responsible for faxed documents not received due
to errors on the fax machine or faxes received which are unclear or incomplete. Please be advised
that an “OK” slip, received from a fax machine, will not be accepted as proof that documents were
received by the GPW for printing. If documents are faxed to the GPW it will be the sender’s respon-
sibility to phone and confirm that the documents were received in good order.

Furthermore the Government Printing Works will also not be held responsible for cancellations and
amendments which have not been done on original documents received from clients.
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NOTICE IN TERMS OF PUBLIC SERVICE REGULATIONS, 2001: AMENDMENT OF Z17-

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE FORM

I, Lindiwe Nonceba Sisulu, the Minister for the Public Service and Administration hereby, in

terms of paragraph 6 of Annexure 1 to the Public Service Regulations, 2001 (promulgated

under Government Notice R. 1 of 5 January 2001), as amended, amend the official form Z17

form (Certificate of Service) as set out in the schedule with effect from 1 August 2013.

Lindiwe Nonceba Sisulu
Minister for the Public Service and Administration

SCHEDULE

[FORM]

STAATSKOERANT, 17 MEI 2013 No. 36455 3

GOVERNMENT NOTICE

GOEWERMENTSKENNISGEWING

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE AND ADMINISTRATION
DEPARTEMENT VAN STAATSDIENS EN ADMINISTRASIE

No. R. 348 17 May 2013
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
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